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Corp
Corp
Corp
Corp
Corp
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Issue

FORD MTR CO DEL

FORD MTR CO DEL

FORD MTR CO DEL

FORD MTR CO DEL

FORD MTR CR CO CONT OFFER BD
FORD MTR CO DEL

FORD MTR CO DEL

FORD HOLDINGS INC
UNIONVILLE-CHADDS FORD PA SCH

SCH DIST BDS AND NOT
FORD MTR CO DEL
FORD MTR CO DEL
FORD MTR CO DEL
FORD MTR CO DEL
FORD MTR CO DEL

FORD CNTY KANS GO SALES TAX
BDS

Price Coupon(%)

Maturity[®]  YTM(%)

103.25
123.00
105.00
105.75
103.90
120.17
114.33
126.75

113.90

103.25
105.50
103.25
107.96
106.88

111.78

7.700 15-May-2097

9.980
7.400
7.750
7.500
8.900
7.450
9.300

5.000

6.375
6.625
6.625
7.500
7.125

4.500

15-Feb-2047
1-Nov-2046
15-Jun-2043
20-Aug-2032
15-Jan-2032
16-Jul-2031
1-Mar-2030

1-Jun-2029

1-Feb-2029
1-Oct-2028
15-Feb-2028
1-Aug-2026
15-Now-2025

1-Sep-2024

\?i;% ;j Fitch Ratings Callable
7.457  7.458 BB No
8.021 8.114 BB No
7.017  7.048 BB No
7.285  7.329 BB No
7146  7.218 BB Yes
7.052  7.406 BB No
6.211 6.517 BB No
6.794  7.337 BB No
3.939  4.390 NA Yes
6.077 6.174 BB No
6.115  6.280 BB No
6.313 6.416 BB No
6.675  6.947 BB No
6.406 6.667 BB No
3.425 4.026 AAA Yes
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